
  Updated: 1/25/2022 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

SIERRA NEVADA STREET SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION 
PROJECT NO. UW18029 (FORMERLY M18029) 

 

 
 

 
1. RESCOM ELECTRIC & HVAC CO. 

1740 Volendam Ave 
Modesto, CA 95356 
Contact: Gewargis Narso 
Phone: (209) 289-3118 
Email: rcehvac@yahoo.com 

 
2. MICHELS CORPORATION 

1715 16th Street SE 
Salem, OR 97302 
Contact: David Phelps 
Phone: (503) 364-1199 
Fax: (503) 391-8317 
Email: dphelps@michels.us 

 
3. SOUTHWEST PIPELINE & 

TRENCHLESS CORP. 
22118 S. Vermont Ave. 
Torrance, CA 90502 
Contact: Conor McCullough 
Office: (310) 329-8717 
Cell: (818) 224-8155 
Email: conor@swpipeline.com 
 

4. SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC 
4253 Duluth Avenue 
Rocklin, CA 95765 
Contact: Jennifer Allen 
Phone: (916) 644-1413 
Fax: (888) 893-5986 
Email: jallen@sakcon.com 

 
 
 
 
 

5. AEGION 
10260 Matern Place 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
Contact: Terry R. Henry 
Cell: (562)41-1585 
Email: thenry@aegion.com  
 

6. RAIN FOR RENT 
1808 E. Mariposa Rd 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Contact: Christian Gomez 
Office: (209) 466-5602 
Cell: (209) 479-2522 
Email: cagomez@rainforrent.com 
 

7. SANCON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 
5841 Engineer Dr. 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 
Contact: Mark Weber 
Office: (714) 891-2323 x105 
Cell: (714) 981-1641 
Fax: (714) 891-2524 
Email: mark@sancon.com 
 

 


